
Date Event

27-05-24 Re-Opening for teachers (Workshop for teachers)

28-05-24 Meeting with the HOD's for yearly and monthly planning

29-05-24 Re-Opening for teachers (Workshop for teachers)

31-05-24 Orientation Programme - I to X Std parents                                           

01-06-24 Orientation Programme - K.G. parents                                           

02-06-24 Sunday

03-06-24
Re-Opening Day for all students (Special Assembly) (Filing of 

nominations for election)

05-06-24 Environment Day

07-06-24 School Election

08-06-24 Second Saturday - Holiday

09-06-24 Sunday

15-06-24
CCA - I to V Std - English Poetry Recitation. VI to VIII Std - Essay 

Writing Competition, IX and X Std - Pick and Speak Competition

16-06-24 Sunday

17-06-24 Bakri - Id - Holiday

21-06-24
World Yoga Day, Investiture Ceremony    (Master of Ceremony Ms. 

Yasmin)

23-06-24 Sunday

24-06-24
Submitting Question Paper & Marking Scheme of PA - 1 (I Periodic 

Assessment)

25-06-24 Declaring the PA - 1 (I Periodic Assessment) portion

29-06-24
CCA- I to V  Std - Group activity to make their own First Aid Kit.                

VI to X Std - Hindi Essay writing on Kargil Diwas

30-06-24 Sunday

06-07-24 Revision for PA - 1 (I Periodic Assessment)

07-07-24 Sunday

08-07-24 PA - 1 ( I Periodic Assessment )

13-07-24 Second Saturday - Holiday

14-07-24 Sunday

15-07-24 Showing papers to students

16-07-24 Moderation of marks
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Month of May

Month of June

Month of July



17-07-24 Muharrham - Holiday

19-07-24 Printing achievement records

20-07-24 PTM

21-07-24 Sunday

27-07-24
CCA- I to V Std - Designing birthday decorative items. VI to VIII Std - 

Pencil Sketching, IX and X std - Elocution in Kannada and Hindi

28-07-24 Sunday

01-08-24 Chairman Sir's Birthday (Interhouse Competition and other events)

04-08-24 Sunday

09-08-24 Nag Panchami - Holiday

10-08-24 Second Saturday - Holiday

11-08-24 Sunday

15-08-24 Independence Day

16-08-24 Declaring the TA - 1 (I Term Assessment) portion

17-08-24 CCA - Co-curricular activity on sporting activities.

18-08-24 Sunday

19-08-24 Raksha Bandhan (Special Assembly)

24-08-24 Date Sheet for TA - 1  (I Term Assessment)

25-08-24 Sunday

26-08-24 Gokulashtami (Last Shravan Somawar Tentative)

27-08-24 Dahi Handi for kindergarten

01-09-24 Sunday

05-09-24 Teacher's Day Celebration

07-09-24 Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday

08-09-24 Sunday

09-09-24
Submitting Question Paper & Marking Scheme of TA - 1  (I Term 

Assessment)

14-09-24 Second Saturday - Holiday, (Hindi Diwas) 

15-09-24 Sunday

16-09-24 Eid-E-Milad

20-09-24 TA - 1 (I Term Assessment)

22-09-24 Sunday

27-09-24 Dr. Preeti Ma`am's Birthday

29-09-24 Sunday

Month of  October

Month of  September

Month of  August



02-10-24 Gandhi Jayanti

03-10-24 Mahalaya Amavasya (Dussehra vacation commences )

05-10-24 Sunday

12-10-24 Second Saturday - Holiday ( Vijay Dashami)

13-10-24 Sunday

14-10-24 Reopening of School, Showing papers to students

17-10-24 Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti - Holiday

20-10-24 Sunday

21-10-24 Moderation of marks

22-10-24 Printing achievement records

26-10-24 PTM

27-10-24 Sunday

30-10-24 Diwali Vacation commences

31-10-24 National Unity Day

01-11-24 Karnataka Rajyotsava

03-11-24 Sunday

04-11-24 Reopening of School

09-11-24 Second Saturday - Holiday

10-11-24 Sunday

13-11-24 KLE Founder's Day Celebration

14-11-24 Children's Day

17-11-24 Sunday

18-11-24 Kanakadas Jayanti - Holiday

24-11-24 Sunday

26-11-24 Constitution Day

27-11-24 Completion of portion for X Std

28-11-24 Annual Sports Meet

01-12-24 Sunday

02-12-24
Submitting X Std Question Paper & Marking Scheme for I Pre Board 

Exam

03-12-24 Declaring the PA - 2  ( II Periodic Assessment) portion for I to IX Std

06-12-24 Submitting I to IX Question Paper & Marking Scheme

08-12-24 Sunday

09-12-24 I Pre Board  Exam for X Std

14-12-24 Second Saturday - Holiday

Month of  November

Month of December



15-12-24 Sunday

16-12-24 I to IX Std PA - 2 Exam ( II Periodic Assessment)

17-12-24
Submitting X Std Question Paper & Marking Scheme for II Pre Board 

Exam

22-12-24 Sunday

23-12-24 Christmas vacation commences

25-12-24 Christmas 

01-01-25 New Year

02-01-25
School Reopening, Showing papers to I to IX Std  and  X Std II Pre Board 

Exam

04-01-25 Moderation of marks

05-01-25 Sunday

07-01-25 Printing achievement records

10-01-25 Lingaraj Jayanti (PTM)

11-01-25 Second Saturday - Holiday

12-01-25 Sunday (National Youth Day)

13-01-25
Submitting IX TA 2 (Term Assessment) & X Std III Pre Board QP & MS

14-01-25 Makar Sankranti

19-01-25 Sunday

20-01-25
IX Std TA - 2 (II Term Assessment ) Exam & X Std III Pre Board Exam

21-01-25 Showing papers to X Std students

26-01-25 Sunday (Republic Day)

03-02-25 School Reopening for X Std  (New Batch)

06-02-25
Submitting I to VIII TA - 2 (II Term Assessment)  Question Paper & 

Marking Scheme

07-02-25 Showing papers to X Std students

08-02-25 Second Saturday - Holiday

09-02-25 Sunday

19-02-25 I to VIII TA - 2 (II Term Assessment) Exam

26-02-25 Mahashivaratri

28-02-25 National Science Day, 

02-03-25 Sunday

07-03-25 I to VIII Std Result Announcement

Month of January

Month of  February

Month of March


